
Parts Book

Surface Finishing Screed

CSDE Series

(ECONOMICAL SERIES)

www.conmec.cn



  Surface Finishing Screed  Parts List                                                     CSDE

1



ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION

1 - - - - - - - 1 Blade

2 T01201000E 1 Frame and Handle cpl.

3

E00044FC 1 Engine, Chinese Petrol 

E00035RJ 1 Engine, Robine EH035

E00035UT 1 Engine, Honda GX35

4 T01202000 1 Blade Adapter cpl

5 T01203000 1 Drive cpl.

2

   Surface Finishing Screed  Parts List                                                     CSDE



  Surface Finishing Screed  Parts List                                                     CSDE

3



ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION

6 00889008 4 Lock Nut, M8

7 00095008 4 Washer 

8 T01202001 4 Shock Mount

9 00095008 4 Washer 

10 00889008 4 Lock Nut, M8

11 01387115 1 Oil Seal, 15x30x7

12 00070006-25 4 Socket Head Screw, M6x25

13 T01202002 1 Bearing Cover

14 B0003202 1 Bearing  

15 T01202003 1 Drive Shaft

16 B0062203 1 Bearing

17 S0000006 1 Grease Fitting

18 T01202004 1 Bracket

19 T01202005 1 Screw

20 00889012 2 Hex Nut, M12

21 00095012 2 Washer 

22 T01202006 2 Sleeve

23 05781012-50 2 Hex Head Screw, M12x50

53 00096030 2 Washer 

4

   Surface Finishing Screed  Parts List                                                     CSDE



  Surface Finishing Screed  Parts List                                                     CSDE

5



ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION

24 T01203001 1 Rubber Connection

25 B0003201 1 Bearing 

26 05781008-25 4 Screw, M8x25

27 00093008 4 Spring Washer

28 00095008 4 Washer

29 T01203002 1 Housing

30 05781006-40 4 Screw, M6x40

31 00093006 4 Spring Washer

32 00095006 4 Washer

33 00894012 1 Retaining Ring

34 T01203003 1 Drive Shaft

35 B0006201 1 Bearing 

36 T01203004 1 Clutch cpl.

6

   Surface Finishing Screed  Parts List                                                     CSDE



 Surface Finishing Screed  Parts List                                                     CSDE

7



ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION

37 T01201001E 1 Mounting Plate

38 00889008 1 Lock Nut, M8

39 00850008 2 Washer

41 T01201002 1 Support Stand

43 05781008-25 1 Hex Head Screw, M8x25

44 T01201003 1 Plaug

45 T01201006E 1 Handle Pipe

46 05781008-60 2 Hex Head Screw, M8x60

47 T01201004E 1 Pivot

48 00095008 2 Washer

49 00889008 2 Lock Nut, M8

50 T01201007E 2 Grip Handle

51 T01201008 1 Throttle Cable

52 T01201009 1 On-off Switch

54 G01201002 1 Sleeve

55 G01201001 2 Sleeve

8

  Surface Finishing Screed  Parts List                                                     CSDE



www.conmec.cn

CONMEC ENGINEERING CO., LTD
Add: No.88, 2# Industrial Avenue, Anwu Road, Wuqiao County, Fengxian District, Shanghai, P.R.C
Tel: 86 (0)21 57407318         Fax: 86 (0)21 57406955               E-mail: sales@conmec.cn

Version: 20150102


